Impact of Czech Crown on Business/ Dopady ¢eské koruny na podnikani

1. Please select the sector that best describes your business/Oznaéte nejvice se hodici sektor, ve kterém podnikate

Response Response
Percent Count
Manufacturing/ Vyroba | 48.9% 207
Business Services and Products/
. : I 36.6% 155
Sluzby a produkty pro podnikatele
Logistics/ Logistika |:] 3.8% 16
Consumer Products and Services/ I:] 15 4% 65
Sluzby a produkty pro spotfebitele o
Real Estate/ Nemovitosti [] 2.1% 9
Tourism/ Turisticky ruch :] 6.4% 27
answered question 423
skipped question 3
2. My company's annual turnover is/ Roéni obrat spoleénosti je
Response Response
Percent Count
up to CZK 10 million/ do 10 milionu
7.1% 30
K& ’
CZK 10-50 million/ 10 - 15 milion{
14.0% 59
K& ’
CZK 50-100 million/ 50 - 100 12.6% 54
miliond K& o
more than CZK 100 million/ vice nez | 66,80 282
100 milioné K& =7
answered question 422
skipped question 4




3. The crown exchange rate has decreased my exports

Response Response
Percent Count
No, | do not export./ Neexportujeme 30.2% 126
No/ Ne 23.5% 98
Yes, by 5% or less./ Ano, 0 méné
. 10.3% 43
nez5 %
Yes, by more than 5%./ Ano, o vice
. 36.9% 154
nez5%
answered question 417
skipped question 9
4. The crown exchange rate has cost my company sales/ Kurs €eské koruny snizil prodej spole€nosti
Response Response
Percent Count
No/ Ne 41.3% 170
Yes, lost sales amount to CZK 2
million or less/ Ano, snizeni prodeje I:] 13.8% 57
0 2 miliony K& nebo méné
Yes, lost sales amount to CZK 2-10
million/ Ano, sniZzeni prodeje o 2 - 10 I:] 17.2% 71
milion K&
Yes, lost sales amount to more than
CZK 10 million./ Ano, snizeni 28.6% 118
prodeje o vice nez 10 milionu K&
answered question 412
skipped question 14




5. The crown exchange rate has increased my costs of goods or services/ Kurs éeské koruny zvySil naklady zbozi a sluzeb ve

spoleénosti
Response Response
Percent Count
No/Ne | 47.6% 196
Yes, by 5% or less/ Ano, 0 méné nez
I 21.6% 89
5%
Yes, by more than 5%/ Ano, o vice
. I 32.0% 132
nez5 %
answered question 412
skipped question 14
6. The crown exchange rate has decreased my profit margin/ Kurs éeské koruny snizil zisk spole€énosti
Response Response
Percent Count
No/Ne | | 24.2% 101
Yes, by 5% or less/ Ano, 0 méné nez
I | 22.5% 94
5%
Yes, by more than 5%/ Ano, o vice
. I 53.7% 224
nez5%
answered question 417
skipped question 9

7. The crown exchange rate has forced my company to stop producing some products or providing some services/ Kurs éeské

koruny pFimél naSi spoleénost zastavit vyrobu nékterych produktu éi poskytovani sluzeb

Response

Percent
Yes/ Ano | 21.8%
No/Ne | 78.4%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

90

323

412

14




8. The Czech crown rate is forcing my company to reduce jobs/ Kurs éeské koruny nuti nasi spoleénost redukovat pracovni
mista

Response Response

Percent Count
No/Ne | 71.4% 299
Yes, by 50 workers or less/ Ano, 0
e [ 25.8% 108
50 a méné zaméstnancu
Yes, by 51-100 workers/ Ano, 0 51 - D 1.4% 5
100 zamé&stnancu i
Yes, by more than 100 workers/ Ano, D > 4% 10
o0 vice nez 100 zameéstnancu i
answered question 419
skipped question 7

9. The Crown exchange rate is forcing my company to consider shifting some operations to other countries/ Kurs éeské koruny
nuti naSi spoleénost uvazovat o pfesunuti nékterych provoza do jinych zemi

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes/ Ano | 27.1% 112
No/Ne | 73.1% 302
answered question 413

skipped question 13




10. Can the government impact the Czech crown exchange rate?/ Méze vlada ovliviiovat kurs éeské koruny?

No/ Ne

Yes, by better monetary policy/ Ano,
lepSi monetarni politikou

Yes, by better overall economic
policy/ Ano, lepSi celkovou
hospodarskou politikou

Yes, by joining the euro/ Ano,
pFistoupenim k euru

I

Response
Percent

11.4%

28.5%

36.3%

54.2%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

48

120

153

228

421




